| ROSE’

Grani di Nero
Pinot Nero Brut Rose

AD
Nebbiolo BIO Metodo Classico Brut Rose

Note d' Agosto
Pinot Nero Metodo classico extra Brut Rose

Maso Nero
Trento DOC BIO Metodo Classico Rose

| BIANCHI

Dama del Rovere
Durello Metodo Classico Brut 24 mesi

Brut Nature Pas Dosée
60% Pinot e 40% Chardonnay, 52 mesi su lieviti

Ronco Calino Saten
Chardonnay Franciacorta Brut BIO

Cortefusia
Chardonnay Franciacorta Brut DOCG

Cascina San Pietro SM
Franciacorta Brut DOCG

Madonna delle Vittorie
Trento DOC Metodo Classico Brut

Vouvray
Chenin Blanc Method Traditionelle Brut BIO

Smamy
-~
vugn?

TAVERR

DI ARQUA

Bollicine

11.5% Merotto
Farra di Soligo - TV

12% | Doria di Montalto
Montalto Pavese

12,5% Alessio Brandolini
San Damiano al Colle PV

12,5% Zeni
San Michele dell' Adige

12% Dama del Rovere
Monteforte d’ Alpone VR

12,5% Rodaro
Cividale del Friuli

12,5% Ronco Calino
Adra Franciacorta

12,5% Cortefusia
Coccaglio Franciacorta

13% Cascina San Pietro
Calino di Cazzago S. Martino

12,5% Fam. Marzadro
Arco TN

13.5% Domaine Vigneau Chevreau
Loira

26,00

34,00

35,00

36,00

26,00

34,00

34,00

36,00

32,00

38,00

33,00



| ROSE’

Bollinger Brut Rose

Ruinart Brut Rose

| BIANCHI

Bruno Roulot
Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Moet & Chandon
Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier e Chardonnay

Taittinger
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir e Pinot Meunier

Philipponnat
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Billecart Saimon
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Bollinger
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Ruinart
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir e Pinot Meunier

Cuvée Dom Perignon
Vintage 1992 1970 1964

>

Nan#

TAVERR

DI ARQUA

Champagne

12%

12,5%

12%

12%

12%

12,5%

12%

12,5%

12%

12%

12%

12,5%

Brut Special Cuvee
Ay

Brut Rose
Reims

Tradition
La Chapelle Monthodon

Reserve Impériale
Epernay

SPB Brut Premier Cru
Reims

Reserve Brut
Reims

Royale Reserve Pre Cuvee
Mareuil sur Ay

Brut Reserve
Mareuil Sur Ay

Brut Special Cuvee
Ay

Brut
Reims

Brut Premiere
Reims

Brut
Epernay

94,00

96,00

43,00

65,00

69,00

60,00

66,00

67,00

74,00

77.00

76,00

Da
600,00



